300-L00969
Statement Date: 28/02/2025

Debtor: LEE CHOY SHAN (A1L-3A28)

Terms: C.O.D.Address:

ULU BUNTONG

15, PERSIARAN BUNTONG JAYA 4,

Page : 1 of 1

PERAK
30100 IPOH

DATE REF. DESCRIPTION DR CR BALANCE

09/11/2019 IN INV1911/015 OPENING BALANCE 7,950.00 7,950.00

RINGGIT MALAYSIA SEVEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY RM : 7,950.00

Jun 2024Jul 2024

Dec 2024Jan 2025Feb 2025

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

Nov 2024 Oct 2024 Sep 2024

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Aug 2024 May 2024 Apr 2024 Mar 2024+

0.00 0.00 0.00 7,950.00

We shall be grateful if you will let us have payment as soon as possible.